WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Trimark Kinney Packable Jacket - Men's(OW98409-OW137)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Ow98409-OW137

Water-repellent finish, back venting, and packs
into its own pocket.100% polyester 240T with
water resistant coating and water repellent
finish.

1. Color transfer imprint in up to 5 spot colors in
one location.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Light Blue, Navy Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Athletic Gold, Green, Hunter Green, Light
Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White,
Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Olympic Blue,
Vintage Navy Blue, Citron Dark Green, Saffron
Orange, Team Red

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

4" H x 4" W, centered on right chest 3-1/2" H x
8" W



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
6

12

125

250

350

450

Production Time Charges

Quantity
6-11

12 - 124
125 - 249
250 - 349
350 - 449

450

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
6-11

12 - 124
125 - 249
250 - 349
350 - 449

450

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$49.22
$51.66
$59.98
$81.59
$93.99

$169.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Price

$91.95
$46.57
$43.83
$42.36
$41.00
$39.76

7 Days
$71.15
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

3 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

5 Days
$84.36
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00
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