

Trimark Kinney Packable Jacket - Men's (OW98409-OW137)



Product #	OW98409-OW137	
Features	Water-repellent finish, back venting, and packs into its own pocket.100% polyester 240T with water resistant coating and water repellent finish.	
Specifications	 Color transfer imprint in up to 5 spot colors in one location. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Athletic Gold, Green, Hunter Green, Light Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Black, Olympic Blue, Vintage Navy Blue, Citron Dark Green, Saffron Orange, Team Red 	
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free	
Dimensions	Sizes Available	
Imprint Area	4" H x 4" W, centered on right chest 3-1/2" H x 8" W	

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
6	\$91.95
12	\$46.57
125	\$43.83
250	\$42.36
350	\$41.00
450	\$39.76

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
6 - 11	\$49.22	\$71.15	\$84.36
12 - 124	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
125 - 249	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
250 - 349	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
350 - 449	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
450	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
6 - 11	Free	\$97.40
12 - 124	Free	\$107.09
125 - 249	Free	\$139.20
250 - 349	Free	\$149.99
350 - 449	Free	\$260.00
450	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET